EQUIPMENT
FOR CARGO VANS
  RANGER UPFIT GUIDE PROMASTER
Welcome to Ranger Design
In 1988 a local contractor made his own shelving for
his work van. His peers saw the superior design and
durability of his equipment and they wanted him to make
the same for their vehicles.

Throughout the catalog products and packages with this
symbol can be ordered through our Quickship service.
HOW TO ORDER
H
O
W
 T
O
 O
RD
ER
52 1-800-565-5321  www.rangerdesign.com
ANALYSIS
›  Cargo Needs Analysis
›  Custom 3D CAD Layouts
›  Hands-on Equipment Demo
DELIVERY
›  Delivery, Production and
Installation Planning
and Scheduling
›  Vehicle Status Tracking
TESTING
›  Test Fitting
›  Pilot Build and Review
›  Optimize Package Based
on Technician Feedback
SERVICE
›  Dedicated Fleet Account
Management Team
›  300 Ranger Dealers
Service Support Network
›  Live Customer Service
CONTACT RANGER
FLEET SERVICES AT:
1-800-565-5321
TURN-KEY
FLEET SERVICES
SHIP THROUGH OR LOCAL INSTALLATION
ACROSS NORTH AMERICA
FOR ALL TYPES OF RAM CARGO VANS
FLEET
1.
3.
2.
4.
FLEET
53
1050-FS . . . . . . . . . . .50
1127 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .50
1130 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
15-0527 . . . . . . . . . . .50
15-1805 . . . . . . . . . . .50
1505-PH . . . . . . . . . . .49
1525-PHL . . . . . . . . . .49
1525-PHM . . . . . . . . .49
1525-PHS  . . . . . . . . .49
1525-PHX . . . . . . . . . .49
1820-PHL . . . . . . . . . .49
1820-PHM . . . . . . . . .49
1820-PHS  . . . . . . . . .49
1820-PHX  . . . . . . . . .49
1830-PHL. . . . . . . . . .50
1830-PHM . . . . . . . . .50
1830-PHS  . . . . . . . . .50
1830-PHX  . . . . . . . . .50
3020-RP  . . . . . . . . . . .9
3068-RP  . . . . . . . . . . .9
5010 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44
5020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44
5025 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
5045  . . . . . . . . . . . . .44
5047 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44